Delivering on a vision has been the
success story behind RAK Porcelain –
growing into one of the leading
manufacturers of porcelain tableware in
the world. Using cutting-edge
technology, the RAK Porcelain
collections are designed to withstand
intensive use as well as mechanical and

glaze, strike the perfect balance of uniqueness and subtle charm. Karbon offers a 5-year edge chip
warranty on selected items.
KARBON
BLACK
C
R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
123122 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
RK8333-BK 330 x 270mm
Item No. Dimensions
RK8380-BK 380 x 210mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
RK8331-BK 330 x 110mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
RK8330-BK 330 x 220mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
Item No.
RK0230-BK 230mm

warranty on selected items.
KARBON
SHALE
C
R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
127126 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
RK8333-GY 330 x 270mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
RK8380-GY 380 x 210mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
RK8331-GY 330 x 110mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
RK8330-GY 330 x 220mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
Item No.
RK0230-GY 230mm

selection.
NANO CRU
RED
C
R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
139138 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
PRESENTATION PAN
Stone
Item No.
RCF9160GY 160mm
Diameter
385ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Stone
Item No.
RCF9120GY 120mm
Diameter
170ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Stone
Item No.
RCF9240GY 240mm
Diameter
1300ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Volcano
Item No.
RCF9240BK 240mm
Diameter
1300ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Volcano
Item No.
RCF9160BK 160mm
Diameter
385ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Volcano
Item No.
RCF9120BK 120mm
Diameter
170ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Sand
Item No.
RCF9240WH 240mm
Diameter
1300ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Sand
Item No.
RCF9160WH 160mm
Diameter
385ml
Capacity
PRESENTATION PAN
Sand
Item No.
RCF9120WH 120mm
Diameter
170ml
Capacity
Chef's Fusion adds a final bit of theatre to the dining experience. Available in a range of colours with
the Neofusion finish, Chef's Fusion is able to maintain food temperature – and drama – all the way
from oven to table.
CHEF'S FUSION
C
R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
141140 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
Item No.
RNF0260-DR 260mm
Diameter
1280ml
Capacity
ROUND COUPE BOWL

ROUND COUPE PLATE
Sand’s range of round plates has a warm and sunny tone that enhances dishes by exciting the senses.
This line makes your dishes more tantalising to the diner with its smooth mineral finish.
NEOFUSION
SAND
C
R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
145144 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
Item No.
RNF0150-W 150mm
Diameter
630ml
Capacity
NOODLE BOWL
Item No.
RNF0260-W 260mm
Diameter
1280ml
Capacity
ROUND COUPE BOWL
Item No.
RNF0310-W 300mm
Diameter
2100ml
Capacity
ROUND COUPE BOWL
Item No.
RNF4360-W 360 x 270mm
Dimensions
OVAL COUPE PLATTER
Item No.
RNF8380-W 380 x 210mm
Dimensions
RECTANGULAR FLAT PLATE
Sand’s range of platters, plates and bowls has a warm and sunny tone that enhances dishes by exciting
the senses. This line makes your dishes more tantalising to the diner with its smooth mineral finish.

ROUND COUPE PLATE ROUND COUPE PLATE
Neofusion Stone’s line of round plates, with its mineral accents, uneven and dense, and complements
the refined ingredients of your dishes.
NEOFUSION
STONE
C
R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
149148 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
Item No.
RNF0150-GY 150mm
Diameter
630ml
Capacity
NOODLE BOWL
Item No.
RNF0310-GY 300mm
Diameter
2100ml
CapacityItem No.
RNF0260-GY 260mm
Diameter
1280ml
Capacity
ROUND COUPE BOWL ROUND COUPE BOWL
Item No.
RNF4360-GY 360 x 270mm
Dimensions Item No.
RNF8380-GY 380 x 210mm
Dimensions
OVAL COUPE PLATTER RECTANGULAR FLAT PLATE
Neofusion Stone’s line of platters, plates and bowls, with its mineral accents, uneven and dense, and
complements the refined ingredients of your dishes.

Item No.
150mmRNF3150-T
Diameter Item No.
210mmRNF3210-T
Diameter Item No.
240mmRNF3240-T
DiameterItem No.
180mmRNF3180-T
Diameter
ROUND COUPE PLATE ROUND COUPE PLATE ROUND COUPE PLATE ROUND COUPE PLATE
Item No.
270mmRNF3270-T
Diameter Item No.
310mmRNF3310-T
Diameter Item No.
RNF4360-T 360 x 270mm
Dimensions
ROUND COUPE PLATE ROUND COUPE PLATE OVAL COUPE PLATTER
Item No.
RNF0310-T 300mm
Diameter
2100ml
CapacityItem No.
RNF0260-T 260mm
Diameter
1280ml
Capacity Item No.
RNF0150-T 150mm
Diameter
630ml
Capacity
NOODLE BOWLROUND COUPE BOWL ROUND COUPE BOWL

R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
155154 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
Item No.
RNF0080-BK 100ml
Capacity
80 x 35mm
Dimensions
STACKABLE RAMEKIN
Item No.
RNF0150-BK 150mm
Diameter
630ml
Capacity
NOODLE BOWL
Item No.
RNF0260-BK 260mm
Diameter
1280ml
Capacity
ROUND COUPE BOWL
Item No.
RNF0310-BK 300mm
Diameter
2100ml
Capacity
ROUND COUPE BOWL
Item No.
RNF8380-BK 380 x 210mm
Dimensions
RECTANGULAR FLAT PLATE
Item No.
RNF4360-BK 360 x 270mm
Dimensions
OVAL COUPE PLATTER
Inspired by volcanic rock, Neofusion Volcano’s line of platters, plates, bowls and ramekins has an
authentic character and a contrasting theatrical depth, adding drama to every dish.

Diameter
ROUND COUPE PLATE
The new Opulenz range from RAK Porcelain is a set of grey and white round and oval coupe plates. Its
granite-like, yet smooth finish is a modern and almost rustic complement to upmarket café or
restaurant dining. Stylish simplicity for discerning tastes.
OPULENZ
C
R
O
C
K
E
R
Y
159158 www.trentonafc.com.auwww.trentonafc.com.au
RO8220 220 x 110mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
RO8330 330 x 110mm
Item No. Dimensions
RECTANGULAR COUPE PLATE
RECTANGULAR COUPE BOWL
RO8221 220 x 110mm
Item No. Dimensions
325ml
Capacity
35mm
Height
RECTANGULAR COUPE BOWL
RO8331 330 x 110mm
Item No. Dimensions
565ml
Capacity
35mm